classif.
1.°
2°
3.0
4.°
5.°
6.°
7.°
8.°
9.°
10.°
11.°
12.°
13.°
14.°
15.°
16.°
17.°
18.°
19.°
20.°
21.°
22.°
23.°
24.°

F

n.2
91
70
82
229
269
178
224
238
190
239
84
277
301
441
83
223
437
433
287
462
458
119
447
285

INFANTIS

escola/clube
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
EDIFACOOP
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
CANGURU’S
CANGURU’S
CANGURU’S
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO II

30 segundos

nome
Leonor Miguel Sousa Araujo
Leonor Gongalves Lima

Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro
Joana Veloso Rodrigues
Francisca Ferreira Pereira

Maria Joao Dias da Costa
Daniela Martins Cunha

Ana Beatriz Moreira Almeida
Leonor Rolo Vieira

Daniela Macedo Rebelo
Barbara Zulueta Lima Salgado
Maria Inés Ferreira Costa
EMMA Martins

Maria Luisa Ferreira Marques
Beatriz Lestra Pereira

Maria Matos Freitas de Ribeiro Marqut
Inés Silva Rocha Ferreira

Ana Catarina Peixoto
BeatrizDulcidia Ferreira Alves
Inés de Almeida Teixeira
Fabiana Micaela Pereira da Silva
Ana Margarida da Silva Gil
Leonor Gomes Pinto

Maria Francisca Silva

sexo

-
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BRAGA JUMP 6
datanasc.  n.2saltos
22.9.2007
30.9.2006
10.2.2006
17.4.2007 68
28.8.2007 67
17.7.2007 64
29.5.2007 64
31.1.2007 64
16.12.2006 64
27.4.2007 61
19.1.2006 61
7.2.2007 56
29.1.2007 55
10.8.2006 55
12.12.2006 52
21.6.2006 52
11.11.2006 51
10.11.2006 50
18.6.2006 50
12.9.2006 45
30.8.2006 44
29.10.2006 42
3.11.2007 38
28.10.2007 35



classif.
1.°
2.°
3.0
4.°
5.°
6.°
7.°
8.°
9.°
10.°
11.°
12.°
13.°
14.°
15.°
16.°
17.°
18.°
19.°
20.°
21.°
22.°
23.°
24.°

F

n.e
91
82
70
229
224
277
190
84
178
239
301
83
238
269
287
441
437
433
223
119
447
458
285
462

INFANTIS

escola/clube
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO Il
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
EDIFACOOP
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
CANGURU’S
CANGURU’S
CANGURU’S
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO Il
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA

3 minutos

nome
Leonor Miguel Sousa Araujo
Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro
Leonor Gongalves Lima
Joana Veloso Rodrigues
Daniela Martins Cunha
Maria Inés Ferreira Costa
Leonor Rolo Vieira
Barbara Zulueta Lima Salgado
Maria Jodao Dias da Costa
Daniela Macedo Rebelo
EMMA Martins
Beatriz Lestra Pereira
Ana Beatriz Moreira Almeida
Francisca Ferreira Pereira
BeatrizDulcidia Ferreira Alves
Maria Luisa Ferreira Marques
Inés Silva Rocha Ferreira
Ana Catarina Peixoto

Maria Matos Freitas de Ribeiro Marqut

Ana Margarida da Silva Gil
Leonor Gomes Pinto

Fabiana Micaela Pereira da Silva

Maria Francisca Silva
Inés de Almeida Teixeira

BRAGA JUMP 6
data nasc.  n.2saltos
22.9.2007
10.2.2006
30.9.2006
17.4.2007 314
29.5.2007 308
7.2.2007 306
16.12.2006 305
19.1.2006 303
17.7.2007 291
27.4.2007 281
29.1.2007 280
12.12.2006 276
31.1.2007 260
28.8.2007 252
18.6.2006 248
10.8.2006 239
11.11.2006 235
10.11.2006 231
21.6.2006 224
29.10.2006 210
3.11.2007 192
30.8.2006 165
28.10.2007 155
12.9.2006 142



classif.
1.°
2°
3.°
4.°
5.°
6.°
7.°
8.°
9.°
10.°
11.°
12.°
13.°
14.°
15.°
16.°
17.°
18.°
19.°

F

n.2
190
82
277
70
287
239
224
91
269
238
301
84
178
433
83
458
229
447
119

INFANTIS

escola/clube
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO II
EDIFACOOQOP
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
CANGURU’S
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
CANGURU’S
CANGURU’S

Duplos Consecutivos

nome
Leonor Rolo Vieira
Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro
Maria Inés Ferreira Costa
Leonor Gongalves Lima
BeatrizDulcidia Ferreira Alves
Daniela Macedo Rebelo
Daniela Martins Cunha
Leonor Miguel Sousa Araujo
Francisca Ferreira Pereira
Ana Beatriz Moreira Almeida
EMMA Martins
Barbara Zulueta Lima Salgado
Maria Joao Dias da Costa
Ana Catarina Peixoto
Beatriz Lestra Pereira
Fabiana Micaela Pereira da Silva
Joana Veloso Rodrigues
Leonor Gomes Pinto
Ana Margarida da Silva Gil

sexo

BRAGA JUMP 6
data nasc.  n.2saltos
16.12.2006
10.2.2006
7.2.2007
30.9.2006 74
18.6.2006 68
27.4.2007 66
29.5.2007 62
22.9.2007 61
28.8.2007 61
31.1.2007 55
29.1.2007 36
19.1.2006 34
17.7.2007 29
10.11.2006 23
12.12.2006 13
30.8.2006 11
17.4.2007 9
3.11.2007 8
29.10.2006 3



classif.
1.0
2.°
3.°
4.°
5.°
6.°
7.°
8.°
9.°
10.°
11.°
12.°
13.°
14.°
15.°
16.°
17.°
18.°
19.°
20.°
21.°
22.°
23.°
24.°

F

82
70
91
190
224
277
229
239
178
269
84
238
301
287
83
441
433
437
223
458
119
447
462
285

INFANTIS

escola/clube
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
EDIFACOOP
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO II
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
Clube Rope Skipping Taipas
CANGURU’S
CANGURU’S
CANGURU’S
ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA
COLEGIO JOAO PAULO I

Classificagdo Geral (Overall)

nome
Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro
Leonor Gongalves Lima
Leonor Miguel Sousa Araujo
Leonor Rolo Vieira
Daniela Martins Cunha
Maria Inés Ferreira Costa
Joana Veloso Rodrigues
Daniela Macedo Rebelo
Maria Jodo Dias da Costa
Francisca Ferreira Pereira
Barbara Zulueta Lima Salgado
Ana Beatriz Moreira Almeida
EMMA Martins
BeatrizDulcidia Ferreira Alves
Beatriz Lestra Pereira
Maria Luisa Ferreira Marques
Ana Catarina Peixoto
Inés Silva Rocha Ferreira
Maria Matos Freitas de Ribeiro Marqut
Fabiana Micaela Pereira da Silva
Ana Margarida da Silva Gil
Leonor Gomes Pinto
Inés de Almeida Teixeira
Maria Francisca Silva

sexo

data nasc.

10.2.2006
30.9.2006
22.9.2007
16.12.2006
29.5.2007
7.2.2007
17.4.2007
27.4.2007
17.7.2007
28.8.2007
19.1.2006
31.1.2007
29.1.2007
18.6.2006
12.12.2006
10.8.2006
10.11.2006
11.11.2006
21.6.2006
30.8.2006
29.10.2006
3.11.2007
12.9.2006
28.10.2007
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BRAGA JUMP 6
3 min Duplos
2 2
3 4
1 8
7 1
5 7
6 3
4 17
10 6
9 13
14 9
8 12
13 10
11 11
15 5
12 15
16 20
18 14
17 20
19 20
22 16
20 19
21 18
24 20
23 20

total

17
19
21
25
26
28
28
31
31
35
39
42
50
50
54
55
59
61
62
64
67



